
February 11, 2017 - Saturday

March 5, 2017 - Sunday

March 3, 2017 - Friday

March 1, 2017 - Wednesday

February 28, 2017 - Tuesday

February 26, 2017 - Sunday

Final: Winner Playoff 1 v Winner Playoff 3

Playoff 3: Winner Playoff 2 v Runner Up Playoff 1

Playoff 2: Team 3 v Team 4

Playoff 1: Team 1 v Team 2

Karachi Kings v Islamabad United

February 23, 2017 - Thursday Karachi Kings v Quetta Gladiators

February 20, 2017 - Monday

February 19, 2017 - Sunday

February 25, 2017 - Saturday

February 24, 2017 - Friday

February 18, 2017 - Saturday

February 17, 2017 - Friday

February 16, 2017 - Thursday

February 15, 2017 - Wednesday

February 12, 2017 - Sunday

February 9, 2017 - Thursday Opening Ceremony Peshawar Zalmi v Islamabad United

Lahore Qalandars v Islamabad United

Peshawar Zalmi v Karachi Kings

Lahore Qalandars v Karachi Kings

Islamabad United v Quetta Gladiators

Peshawar Zalmi v Lahore Qalandars

Quetta Gladiators v Lahore Qalandars Islamabad United v Peshawar Zalmi

Lahore Qalandars v Karachi Kings Peshawar Zalmi v Quetta Gladiators

Peshawar Zalmi v Lahore Qalandars Quetta Gladiators v Islamabad United

Peshawar Zalmi v Quetta Gladiators Karachi Kings v Islamabad United

Islamabad United v Lahore Qalandars Quetta Gladiators v Karachi Kings

Lahore Qalandars v Quetta Gladiators Karachi Kings v Peshawar ZalmiFebruary 10, 2017 - Friday
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